
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Triple Jump M60
Judge: 

Stig Bäcklund FIN Porvoo, FIN 99-11-13WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 12.53

Stig Backlund FIN Porvoo, FIN 99-11-13EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (6 12.53
Wiesław MUSIAŁ Śrem Toruń 18-02-24POLISH RECORD MASTERS (60) 11.56

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-20  15:30:00

End: 24-03-20  16:59:00

1 1688 Stanisław CHMIELEWSKI M60 11.80  SB   Poland

2 561 Ralf BERLIN M60 11.18  SB   Germany

3 3229 Julien GITTENS M60 11.15  SB   United Kingdom

4 3094 Oleksii STOROZHUK M60 11.14  SB   Ukraine

5 595 Axel DIMMEL M60 10.86  SB   Germany

6 117 Branimir SAMAC M60 10.73     Croatia

7 1271 Fabrizio FINETTI M60 10.56     Italy

8 354 Arto RAUTIO M60 10.21     Finland

9 119 Berislav ZETIĆ M60  9.95     Croatia

10 3074 Valentyn LIPICH M60  9.94     Ukraine

11 3030 Cumhur CAN M60  9.59     Turkey

12 1173 Richard PHELAN M60  9.25     Ireland

13 3349 Andrew PRINGLE M60  9.24  SB   United Kingdom

14 373 Timo VÄHÄKUOPUS M60  8.95     Finland

15 189 Ivan RUZICKA M60  8.53     Czech Republic

16 3021 Markus Sebastian VIELI M60  8.43     Switzerland

17 1190 John WALLACE M60  8.40     Ireland

18 2781 GARCÍA Francisco Javier GARCÍA M60  7.72     Spain

19 1929 Dariusz KŁOS M60  6.82     Poland
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I II III IV V VI

11.11 11.41 11.51 11.46 11.80 11.67Stanisław CHMIELEWSKI

11.09 11.02 10.80 11.18 x rRalf BERLIN

10.90 x 11.15 10.74 11.02 10.89Julien GITTENS

x 10.82 10.99 11.14 11.08 10.87Oleksii STOROZHUK

10.62 x 10.86 9.77 10.75 xAxel DIMMEL

10.35 x 10.61 10.46 10.73 10.62Branimir SAMAC

10.56 10.32 - 10.46 10.50 10.34Fabrizio FINETTI

10.21 9.90 9.94 9.83 9.90 9.91Arto RAUTIO

9.92 9.72 9.95Berislav ZETIĆ

9.71 9.94 9.83Valentyn LIPICH

9.49 9.59 xCumhur CAN

x 9.25 8.77Richard PHELAN

x 9.23 9.24Andrew PRINGLE

8.95 rTimo VÄHÄKUOPUS

8.50 8.53 8.48Ivan RUZICKA

8.40 x 8.43Markus Sebastian VIELI

8.27 8.40 7.83John WALLACE

7.33 7.72 7.72GARCÍA Francisco Javier GARCÍ

x x 6.82Dariusz KŁOS
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M60
1 Final Stanisław CHMIELEWSKI Poland 11.801  SB   

2 Final Ralf BERLIN Germany 11.182  SB   

3 Final Julien GITTENS United Kingdom 11.153  SB   

4 Final Oleksii STOROZHUK Ukraine 11.144  SB   

5 Final Axel DIMMEL Germany 10.865  SB   

6 Final Branimir SAMAC Croatia 10.736     

7 Final Fabrizio FINETTI Italy 10.567     

8 Final Arto RAUTIO Finland 10.218     

9 Final Berislav ZETIĆ Croatia  9.959     

10 Final Valentyn LIPICH Ukraine  9.9410     

11 Final Cumhur CAN Turkey  9.5911     

12 Final Richard PHELAN Ireland  9.2512     

13 Final Andrew PRINGLE United Kingdom  9.2413  SB   

14 Final Timo VÄHÄKUOPUS Finland  8.9514     

15 Final Ivan RUZICKA Czech Republic  8.5315     

16 Final Markus Sebastian VIELI Switzerland  8.4316     

17 Final John WALLACE Ireland  8.4017     

18 Final GARCÍA Francisco Javier GARCÍA Spain  7.7218     

19 Final Dariusz KŁOS Poland  6.8219     
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